2024-2025 Certified Staff Contract List

Contract Contract = Contract
Full Name Position Type FTE Status Days Amount
Allen Rolita, L Secondary Teacher R 1.0 174 $76,273
Anderson, Angela Special Education Teacher R 1.0 174 $76,273
Beauregard, Clarissa Secondary Teacher R 1.0 174 $57,946
Berreth, Charles Secondary Teacher R 1.0 174 $64,968
Bethel, Kevin Secondary Teacher C2 1.0 174 $46,050
Bird, Katie Secondary Teacher R 1.0 174 $76,273
Blach, Alexis Secondary Teacher R 1.0 174 $56,673
Blanchard, Joseph Special Education Teacher C3 1.0 174 $46,862
Blanford, Brittany Elementary Teacher C3 1.0 174 $46,862
Boller, Pamela Elementary Teacher R 1.0 174 $63,468
Bonner, Robyn Elementary Teacher R 1.0 174 $76,273
Borgelt, Borgelt Secondary Teacher (ox} 1.0 174 $61,968
Brown, Michele Elementary Teacher R 1.0 174 $76,273
Bushey, Bridjett Elementary Teacher R 1.0 174 $59,968
Cahill, Annie Counselor C1 0.25 43 $20,640
Carpenter, Kevin Secondary Teacher C1 1.0 174 $73,773
Carper, Daryl Elementary Teacher R 1.0 174 $54,222
Chaffee, Lacey Elementary Teacher R 1.0 174 $54,222
Collinsworth, Samantha Secondary Teacher R 1.0 174 $49,717
Conder, Carolyn Secondary Teacher R 1.0 174 $68,064
Cook-Anderson, Kirsten  Elementary Teacher C3 1.0 174 $46,862
Crockett, Rebecca Secondary Teacher R 1.0 174 $66,564
Cullins, Felicia Elementary Teacher C3 1.0 174 $59,968
Cunnington, Susan Secondary Teacher C3 1.0 174 $73,773
Dobson-Sellers, Michelle  Elementary Teacher R 1.0 174 $76,273
Dover, Natasha Special Education Teacher R 1.0 174 $55,946
Downing, Casey Nurse R 1.0 174 $49,717
Elliott, Victoria Elementary Teacher R 1.0 174 $49,717
Emborg, Charlotte Special Education Teacher R 1.0 174 $50,002
Emigh, Robert Secondary Teacher Retiree 0.49 174 $37,619
Falk, Nicole Elementary Teacher R 1.0 174 $61,170
Gamble, Crystal Elementary Teacher R 1.0 174 $64,266
Garrett, Gretchen Secondary Teacher R 1.0 174 $76,273
Gasaway, Emily Special Education Teacher C2 1.0 174 $49,717
Gerhart, Cheryl Secondary Teacher R 1.0 174 $76,273
Hammond, Karey Elementary Teacher Cc2 1.0 174 $46,862
Hanna, Lisa Elementary Teacher R 1.0 174 $54,222
Hill, James Principal A 1.0 210 $97,407
Hill, Onalee Special Education Teacher C2 1.0 174 $46,050
Hill, Sarah Secondary Teacher R 1.0 174 $68,064




2024-2025 Certified Staff Contract VList

Full Name
Hunter, Jason
Jared, Julie
Jenkins, Deidre
Johnson, Jennifer
Johnson, Sarah
Kelley, John
Kessinger, Julie
Knudson, Brynn
Kosinski, Rebecca
Leachman, Jennifer
Loehner, Tracy
Lundmark, Sonesa
Maetche, Jacob
Maki-Cook, Elaine
Maki-Steiner, Lindsay
Martin, Andrew
McKinney, Lindsey
Melton, Madison
Mercer, Janel
Miles, Cindy
Morris, Katrina
Moser, Mark
Naden, Tama
Nelson, Addie
Nord, Jenine
Olive, Nikole
Pinque, Cori
Pomponio, Denise
Reggear, Kelly
Rex, Michelle
Richardson, Charity
Rodgers, Jenna
Savage, John
Schmidt, Deborah
Sellers, William
Simper, Megan
Skowlund, Kristi
Spaniel, Ryan
Sparrow, Kristen
Steinbruecker, Leah

Position
Superintendent
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Counselor
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Principal
Elementary Teacher
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Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Counselor

Speech Language Pathologist
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Principal
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Secondary Teacher
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Secondary Teacher
Occupational Therapist
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
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$124,868
$72,273
$65,968
$57,722
$33,600
$46,862
$54,222
$57,722
$101,257
$68,266
$72,273
$76,273
$72,273
$76,273
$51,862
$56,002
$68,968
$49,717
$81,273
$45,237
$68,266
$54,222
$73,773
$46,862
$76,273
$66,564
$91,161
$94,434
$61,968
$32,035
$52,499
$25,218
$64,170
$59,968
$76,273
$46,862
$81,273
$45,237
$54,499
$55,946
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Full Name
Stemrich, Joy
Tetwiler, Kathleen
Tetwiler, Michael
Ubil, Kelsey
Van Brunt, Melina
Waggener, Lindsay
Weddle, Cody
Wickard, Jessica

Position
Elementary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Vice Principal
Special Education Director
Counselor
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190
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$72,273
$81,885
$64,266
$63,670
$46,862
$81,885
$102,147
$64,266




